Smith Meter® Electronic Equipment
Smith Meter’s temperature probes and wells are used to
interface the temperature input necessary for Smith Meter’s
electronic presets and flow computers to make temperature-
related calculations.
Features
• 316 stainless steel well
• Platinum probe

Modeling Code – Temperature Probe and Well (For Direct RTD Input)
TP  W — 3 — 2.5
Model Designation
TP – Temperature probe (4 wire) with explosion-proof-
junction box
Thermowell
Blank – 1/2" NPT Probe; No Well
W – With Thermowell
Application
3 – Used with AccuLoad II and III; 1/2" NPT Probe and
 3/4" NPT Well
4 –  Used with AccuLoad II and III; 1/2" NPT Probe and
 1/2" NPT Well; Well can be installed in a port on
 3" or 4" 210 Valves